
Date DOW Start End Facility Activity

2024-10-12 Saturday 9:00 AM 9:45 AM Cardel Rec South 1 CUBS On-Ice Session

2024-10-19 Saturday 9:00 AM 9:45 AM Cardel Rec South 1 CUBS On-Ice Session

2024-10-19 Saturday 8:30 AM 10:30 AM Maple Leafs Room Picture Day

2024-10-22 Tuesday 5:00 PM 5:45 PM Canadiens Room
Village Kids

Off-Ice Session

2024-10-26 Saturday 9:00 AM 9:45 AM Cardel Rec South 1 CUBS On-Ice Session

2024-11-02 Saturday 9:00 AM 9:45 AM Cardel Rec South 1 CUBS On-Ice Session

2024-11-09 Saturday 9:00 AM 9:45 AM Cardel Rec South 1 CUBS On-Ice Session

2024-11-16 Saturday 9:00 AM 9:45 AM Cardel Rec South 1 CUBS On-Ice Session

2024-11-19 Tuesday 5:00 PM 5:45 PM Canadiens Room
Village Kids

Off-Ice Session

2024-11-23 Saturday 9:00 AM 9:45 AM Cardel Rec South 1 CUBS On-Ice Session

2024-11-30 Saturday 9:00 AM 9:45 AM Cardel Rec South 1 CUBS On-Ice Session

2024-12-07 Saturday 9:00 AM 9:45 AM Cardel Rec South 1 CUBS On-Ice Session

2024-12-14 Saturday 9:00 AM 9:45 AM Cardel Rec South 1 CUBS On-Ice Session

2024-12-17 Tuesday 5:00 PM 5:45 PM Canadiens Room
Village Kids

Off-Ice Session

CANADIENS: The Canadiens Room is located at Cardel Rec South on the 2nd floor, accessible via the 

South entrance of Cardel Rec. Once on the 2nd floor, look for signs hanging from the ceiling

CARDEL REC: 333 Shawville Blvd. SE

OAKRIDGE: 9504 Oakfield Drive SW

ON-ICE Sessions Full hockey equipment, your own water bottle

OFF-ICE Sessions Clean Indoor Shoes --- Comfortable Clothing --- Water Bottle
WHAT TO BRING:

Updated as of September 26, 2024

FALL SESSIONS: 2024

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

Schedule is Subject to Change

Schedules

NOTE: Schedules are NOT uploaded to 

TeamSnap. Please ensure you add these 

dates to your calendar

Details about Picture Day were shared in a letter directly to families. Please check your email.


